
DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALYANPUR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SESSION: 2020-21 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY CLASS 

    APRIL 

03.04.20 Friday Session Begins PG - IX 

06.04.20 Monday * Mahavir Jayanti  

10.04.20 Friday *Good Friday  

14.04.20 Tuesday * Ambedkar Jayanti  

22.04.20 Wednesday Founder’s Day and Earth Day celebration 

 Clay Art Activity 

 Paper Bag Making Activity 

 English Declamation Competition 

 English Paragraph Competition 

 English Debate 

 Jingle Competition 

 Doodle Drawing Competition 

 

PG – UKG 

I & II 

III – V 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

MAY 

05.05.20 Friday   Labour’s Day (Special Assembly )   

06.05.20 Wednesday  Bird Feeder Making Activity I -VIII 

07.05.20 Thursday * Buddh Purnima  

09.05.20 Saturday  Mother’s Day Celebration PG - VIII 

15.05.20 Friday  International Family Day Celebration PG - VIII 

16.05.20 Saturday Summer Break PG - II 

18.05.20-

23.05.20 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Unit Test – 1 Begins III - IX 



25.05.20 Monday * Id-Ul-Fitr  

26.05.20 Tuesday Summer Break III - IX 

27.05.20 Wednesday Parents Teachers Meeting PG -IX 

JULY 

01.07.20 Wednesday Staff Meeting  

06.07.20 Monday School Re-opens for students PG - IX 

17.07.20 Friday  Subject Enrichment  Activity 

 Inter-House Literary Competition 

PG – UKG 

III - IX 

24.07.20 Friday  Subject Enrichment  Activity 

 

PG -UKG 

25.07.20 

 

 

 

 

 

27.07.20 

 

 

 

 

28.07.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29.07.20 

 

 

 

 

Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

 

 

Founder’s Day – Inter House Competitions & 

Activities (for a week) 

 Investiture Ceremony  

 English Transcription Inter 

HouseCompetition 

 

 Clay Modelling Competition 

 Object Talk- Inter House Competition 

 Cartoon & Me – Inter House Competition 

 

 Pictionary - Activity 

 Regard before you Discard– Inter 

HouseCompetition 

 FootLoose- Solo Dance Activity 

 Ted Talk- Inter House English Declamation  

Competition 

 

 

 Rhythm- English Poem Recitation 

Competition 

 Chef Da Cuisine- Non Fire Cooking  Inter 

House Competition 

 

 

 

I - IX 

 

 

PG – UKG 

I & II 

III – V 

 

PG – UKG 

I & II 

 

 

VI & VII 

VIII & IX 

 

 

PG – UKG 

 

I & II 

 

 



 

 

30.07.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

31.07.20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 

 Budding Scientists at Work- Science 

Experiment Based Inter House Competition 

 Give Wings to your Thoughts- Show & Tell 

Competition 

 Monsoon Day Activity 

 G.K. Quiz- Inter House Competition 

 TechTonic- Be the Whiz Kid of Tomorrow – 

Activity 

 

 

 Subject Enrichment  Activity 

 Paint My Own Pot- Inter House Competition 

III – V 

 

PG – UKG 

 

 

I & II 

VI & VII 

VIII & IX 

 

 

 

 

PG – UKG 

III - V 

AUGUST 

01.08.20 Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha  

03.08.20 Monday *Raksha Bandhan ( Special Assembly )  

04.08.20 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan Memories 

Cyclic Test - I 

Unit Test - II 

PG – UKG 

I & II 

III - IX 

07.08.20 Friday Fancy Dress Competition PG – UKG 

10.08.20 Monday Term-1 Assessment PG - UKG 

11.08.20 Tuesday Hymn Enunciation Competition I -II 

12.08.20 Wednesday *Janamashtami   

13.08.20 Thursday Independence Day Activities PG - II 

15.08.20 Saturday *Independence Day Celebrations III – IX  



21.08.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG -UKG 

22.08.20 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting  III - IX 

28.08.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

29.08.20 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting PG - II 

30.08.20 Sunday *Moharram  

SEPTEMBER 

04.09.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG – UKG 

11.09.20 Friday Hindi Poem Recitation Competition PG - II 

14.09.20 Monday Hindi Diwas III - IX 

16.09.20- 

30.09.20 

Wednesday - 

Wednesday 

Cyclic Test - II 

Half Yearly Examination 

I & II 

III - IX 

18.09.20& 

25.09.20 

Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

OCTOBER 

01.10.20 Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti ( Special Assembly ) 

Term -II Begins 

 

02.10.20 Friday *Gandhi Jayanti  

09.10.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

12.10.20 – 

14.10.20 

Monday - 

Wednesday 

Medical Camp PG - IX 

16.10.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

17.10.20 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting PG - IX 

22.10.20 Thursday Dussehra (Special Assembly) I – IX 

23.10.20 – 

25.10.20 

Friday - Sunday *Dussehra Break  



29.10.20 Thursday *Eid- E - Milad  

30.10.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG-UKG 

NOVEMBER 

02.11.20- 

07.11.20 

Monday-

Saturday 

Unit Test -III III - IX 

06.11.20 Friday  Spell Bee Competition 

 Subject Enrichment Activity 

I -IX 

PG-UKG 

11.11.20 - 

12.11.20 

Wednesday - 

Thursday 

Diwali Celebrations& Competitions 

 Candle Decoration Competition 

 Diya Making Competition 

 Bandhanwar Making Competition 

 Rangoli Making Competition 

 

PG – UKG 

I & II 

III – V 

VI - IX 

13.11.20 -

16.11.20 

Friday - Monday *Diwali Break  

20.11.20 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

21.11.20 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting PG - IX 

28.11.20 – 

29.11.20 

Saturday- 

Sunday 

Annual Concert PG-IX 

30.11.20 Monday *Guru Nanak Jayanti  

DECEMBER 

01.12.20 – 

10.12.20 

Tuesday - 

Thursday 

Term- 2 Assessment PG - UKG 

07.12.20 Monday  Cyclic Test  – 3 

Unit Test  - IV 

I & II 

III - IX 

18.12.20 Friday  Subject Enrichment Activity  

Inter House G.K. Quiz Competition 

PG – UKG 

I & II 

19.12.20 Saturday Inter House Hindi Debate Competition VIII & IX 

22.12.20 Tuesday  Maths Fest-Birthday Of Ramanujan  III - VIII 



24.12.20 Thursday  Christmas Celebration & Activity 

“Sharing Is Caring” 

Christmas ( Special Assembly ) 

PG – II 

 

III - IX 

25.12.20 Friday  *Christmas  

29.12.20 Tuesday  Winter Break begins PG - IX 

JANUARY 

09.01.21 Saturday Staff Meeting  

11.01.21 Monday School Re-opens for students  

13.01.21 Wednesday Kite Making Competition PG - V 

14.01.21 Thursday  *Makar Sankranti  

15.01.21 Friday  Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

16.01.21 Saturday Parents-Teachers Meeting PG - IX 

22.01.21 & 

29.01.21 

Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG- UKG 

26.01.21 Tuesday  *Republic Day Celebrations  

FEBRUARY 

05.02.21 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

08.02.21 Monday Annual Examination IX 

12.02.21  Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

16.02.21 Tuesday *Basant Panchami  

19.02.21 Friday  Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 

22.02.21 Monday  Cyclic Test- IV 

Final Examination 

I & II 

III - VIII 

26.02.21 Friday Subject Enrichment Activity PG - UKG 



27.02.21 Saturday  Parents-Teachers Meeting  

Result Declaration & Report Card  

IX 

MARCH 

01.03.21 Monday Session Begins 

Term -III Assessments 

X 

PG - UKG 

11.03.21 Thursday *Mahashivratri  

15.03.21 –  

22.03.21 

Monday - 

Monday 

Masti ki Pathshala I - V 

27.03.21 Saturday  Final Parents-Teachers Meeting  

Result Declaration&Report Card Distribution 

PG - VIII   

29.03.21-

30.03.21 

Monday – 

Tuesday  

Holi Break  

APRIL 

05.04.21 Monday  NEW SESSION BEGINS PG -IX 

    

 


